Rank Bib nr Name Result

Senior Female

1 262 Ailbhe Tuohy 00:04:52.2
2 201 Anais O'Donovan 00:04:53.4
3 298 Aisling McCarthy 00:04:53.8
4 285 Rhona Crowley DNF
5 223 Laura Molloy DNF
6 266 Madison Sheahan DNF
7 284 Tamara Sheehan DNS
Senior Female OC1

1 243 Catherine Scott DNF
Senior Male

1 205 Oisin Farrell 00:04:13.7
2 254 Shane Little 00:04:16.8
3 279 Cian Vaugh 00:04:22.1
4 225 Simon Grennell 00:04:23.7
5 215 Robbie O'Shea 00:04:25.1
6 253 Caolan Leech 00:04:27.1
7 202 Séamus Murray 00:04:29.3
8 289 Andrew Gallagher 00:04:29.4
9 235 Eoghan O'Duffy 00:04:30.8
10 203 Patrick buchanan 00:04:30.9
11 204 Wojtek Szydlo 00:04:33.0
12 295 Cormac Roche 00:04:33.7
13 252 Aidan Mcelhinney 00:04:35.1
14 208 Craig Stratford 00:04:35.6
15 228 Andy Jeffers 00:04:36.1
16 276 Matthew White 00:04:36.6
17 238 Tadhg Dignan 00:04:36.8
18 222 Billy Brazil 00:04:37.0
19 312 Maurice Graffin 00:04:37.1
20 249 Arthur Staszek 00:04:37.5
21 226° Ed Doherty 00:04:37.7
22 283 Peter O'Sullivan 00:04:38.0
23 278 Cian Twohig 00:04:41.8
24 247 Paddy woods 00:04:42.6
25 274 Cormac Rowe 00:04:46.0
26 319 William Hurley 00:04:48.8
27 212 Jack Pearson 00:04:50.4
28 250 Jamie Latimer 00:04:51.1
29 265 Neil Phelan 00:04:52.2
30 268 Michael Duffy 00:04:57.0
31 267 Kacper Maliszewski 00:04:59.6
32 210 David Leahy 00:05:19.7
33 229 Mitch Dutton 00:08:15.0
34 220 Darragh Lehane 00:20:40.4



35 236
36 286
Senior Male OC1
1 246
2 255
U14 Male

1 316
2 328
Ul6 Male

1 242
2 260
3 280
Ul8 Male

1 294
2 277
3 227
4 233

Richard Latimer
Patrick Stratford

Richard Hobson
simon kenny

Sean Moreland
Tiernan McLaughlin

Eoin Edwards
Harry Nolan
Oran DOHERTY

Ethan Dowling
adam Vaugh
Daniel Stratford
Barry Stratford

DNS
DNS

00:05:09.0
00:06:57.9

00:04:52.6
00:04:56.3

00:04:18.3
00:04:35.0
00:05:01.5

00:04:23.4
00:04:24.6
00:04:36.9
00:04:48.1



